
L'OLLIOULAISE 2009 Class. par
Categories

1-Catégorie A hommes 18/29 ans

N° CLA NOMS PRENOMS CLUB CAT TEMPS
1 84 1 VERINI Raphael VS Hyerois A 02:16:22
2 126 2 PIGAGLIO Kevin VS Hyerois A 02:16:22
3 18 4 LENTIN Gregory OCC Var A 02:17:23
4 147 5 BERTHOU Eric OCC Var A 02:17:33
5 122 8 MARTINEZ Jeremy VS Hyerois A 02:22:37
6 21 9 GASTALDI Maxime AC st Barnabe A 02:22:38
7 16 11 GERNEZ Amaury VTT Pradetan A 02:22:44
8 12 15 TOUSSAINT Sebastien V.C du Val d'issole A 02:23:07
9 17 27 SINTES Damien VS Hyerois A 02:28:24

10 163 35 VASSEUR Jeremy VC Val Issole A 02:29:37
11 14 36 VALENTIN Jonathan CA Peymenade A 02:31:23
12 19 37 LE GOFF Nicolas VS Hyerois A 02:31:25
13 129 38 LOPEZ Gregory GSC Blagnac A 02:31:27
14 205 71 GROSBOIS Sylvain EC St Cyr A 02:40:00
15 148 73 GEORGES Lilion NL A 02:40:00
16 132 86 SAUZE Jonathan NL A 02:41:40
17 13 93 MOLLA Julien NL A 2:45:47
18 15 122 WALBROU Jonathan NL A 3:00:22

édit.GHO 1 L'OLLIOULAISE  - 27 sept 2009



L'OLLIOULAISE 2009 Class. par
Categories

2-Catégorie B hommes 30/39 ans

N° CLA NOMS PRENOMS CLUB CAT TEMPS
1 10 6 ROTA Herve VC Ollioulais B 02:21:51
2 35 7 DOUTRE Frederic VS Hyerois B 02:21:52
3 32 13 MERLE Vincent OCC Var B 02:22:47
4 23 21 AMAR Nicolas V.C.APT B 02:28:24
5 5 24 GONCALVES Eurico VC Ollioulais B 02:28:24
6 33 30 LODICO Stephane EC St Cyr B 02:28:24
7 24 32 VERMOREL Nicolas VTT du garlaban B 02:28:50
8 27 33 RABUSSIER Olivier VC Val Issole B 02:28:58
9 91 40 DIAZ Carles AVCC La Ciotat B 02:31:42

10 120 42 MANTOVANI David Sanary Cyclo Sport B 02:31:42
11 119 43 LAGRIPPE Lois NL B 02:31:42
12 29 45 CHARTOIRE Roch NL B 02:31:42
13 28 46 DESCHAMPS Eric Roue d'Or Sanary B 02:31:42
14 143 50 CARME Jerome MJC Plan de Cuques B 02:31:44
15 26 55 CHIABOTTO Didier VTT du garlaban B 02:32:15
16 116 59 BOURGOIS Laurent NL B 02:34:46
17 88 62 RIVALAN Yoan Sanary Cyclo Sport B 02:39:43
18 25 74 TECZA Credric V.C.Pennois B 02:40:30
19 131 75 BOULAGNON Denis Martigues sport cyclismeB 02:41:13
20 164 80 CHOW-CHINE Laurent NL B 02:41:40
21 136 82 VINDIOLLET Franck CCRG La Garde B 02:41:40
22 30 87 THOMAS Bertrand Sanary Cyclo Sport B 02:41:40
23 157 90 ROLLAND Jean Luc VTT Garlaban B 2:42:15
24 90 94 DELANOE Bruno AVCC La Ciotat B 2:47:15
25 31 95 LUPPI Sebastien CC St Maximin B 2:48:32
26 95 96 TCHILINGUIRIAN Remy VTT Garlaban B 2:48:36
27 159 97 BONNIFAIT Christophe NL B 2:48:42
28 158 99 GROMAIRE Philippe ACTI 3 ALLAUCH B 2:48:42
29 150 106 DIGARD David FCSAD B 2:51:19
30 153 108 CASTELLAN Baptiste NL B 2:52:53
31 102 109 MACIA Franck VC Beaussetan B 2:53:18
32 22 113 LAUTARD Olivier NL B 2:55:34
33 34 118 GALAS Jean Marc AJS la Garde Triathlon B 2:58:39
34 117 126 BALLESTERO Didier NL B 3:02:19
35 149 127 INGARGIOLA Olivier NL B 3:03:23
36 106 131 MUZZUPAPA Daniel NL B 3:09:41
37 144 143 CHANGEUR Christophe NL B 3:27:40
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3-Catégorie C hommes 40/49 ans

N° CLA NOMS PRENOMS CLUB CAT TEMPS
1 137 3 CESARI Jean Louis VS Hyerois C 02:17:16
2 2 10 CALIENNO Jean Marc VC Ollioulais C 02:22:41
3 73 12 FIORENTINO Patrick NL C 02:22:47
4 6 14 LAINE Christophe VC Ollioulais C 02:22:47
5 11 16 D'ANGIO Gerard VTT Garlaban C 02:23:11
6 37 17 SANI Daniel VC St André C 02:23:23
7 4 20 GALIA Christian VC Ollioulais C 02:28:24
8 94 22 GRAZIANO Bernard VTT Garlaban C 02:28:24
9 151 25 LANC Paul Toulon SN C 02:28:24

10 47 26 AMBROSINI Jean Christophe ASC Macot la Plagne C 02:28:24
11 86 28 SARNIN Christophe MJC Plan de Cuques C 02:28:24
12 51 29 CASTELLAN Bernard VC Draguignan C 02:28:24
13 142 34 CARME Serge MJC Plan de Cuques C 02:29:05
14 53 39 ANDREOTTI Patrick VTT du garlaban C 02:31:42
15 98 44 DUMONT Laurent VC Ollioulais C 02:31:42
16 43 48 PINATEL Philippe VS Seynois C 02:31:42
17 40 49 GALLO Christian VTT du garlaban C 02:31:42
18 42 51 VALENTIN Didier CA Peymenade C 02:31:44
19 101 52 LABRUGERE Philippe NL C 02:31:49
20 49 54 VAILLANT Philippe ASCL du Var C 02:32:07
21 36 58 MENETRIER Joel VTT du garlaban C 02:33:58
22 38 61 SIANO Daniel NL C 02:37:20
23 52 63 BONFILS Francois ASCL du Var C 02:39:43
24 46 64 LE GOFF Ludovic Team OCR C 02:39:43
25 154 66 ZANNETTACCI Bruno VTT Garlaban C 02:39:43
26 54 67 BILLO Gerard VTT du garlaban C 02:39:43
27 156 68 MANTO Patrick CSB La Bouilladise C 02:40:00
28 55 69 VALDENAIRE Guillaume NL C 02:40:00
29 56 70 ALLIONE Denis CS Pierrefeu C 02:40:00
30 160 76 BLANC Michel VC Val Issole C 02:41:35
31 1 78 AGNEL Stephane VC Ollioulais C 02:41:35
32 97 79 LENEL Christophe ASCL du Var C 02:41:35
33 39 85 VINH MAU Thierry TRETS C 02:41:40
34 3 92 CARNIEL Jean Marie VC Ollioulais C 2:44:42
35 107 98 VIAL Jean Frederic OCP C 2:48:42
36 96 101 HASLE Eric St Juery Olympique C 2:58:57
37 82 102 RENARD Philippe NL C 2:48:57
38 41 104 CARMOUZE Philippe Sanary Cyclo Sport C 2:50:39
39 89 110 RICHARD Thierry VC Beaussetan C 2:54:11
40 100 115 JOUVE Marc ASCM C 2:55:57
41 48 124 VIAN Jean Marc VTT du garlaban C 3:02:16
42 152 125 ANDREANI Pierre NL C 3:02:19
43 110 139 AOUSTIN Jacky NL C 3:20:34
44 121 142 LE MOIGNE François Toulon triathlon C 3:24:22
45 99 144 COZZONE Michel NL C 3:31:14
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4-Catégorie D hommes 50/59 ans

N° CLA NOMS PRENOMS CLUB CAT TEMPS
1 65 18 FATTORE Raymond VTT Garlaban D 02:28:24
2 63 23 BEAUMOND Philippe VTT Garlaban D 02:28:24
3 105 31 GUILLOUF Patrick Sanary Cyclo Sport D 02:28:24
4 139 41 SACRDINA Joseph Massilia cyclisme D 02:31:42
5 85 47 COTTEREAU Michel VC Ollioulais D 02:31:42
6 83 53 ZININO Christian ASCL du Var D 02:31:54
7 155 56 LAFRANCHISE Didier NL D 02:33:14
8 61 57 MAILLIET Paul Roue d'Or Sanary D 02:33:16
9 146 60 FOURNIER Eric AS La Teste D 02:37:10

10 127 65 LEONCE Dominique EC St Cyr D 02:39:43
11 64 72 CORTI Edmond EC St Cyr D 02:40:00
12 138 84 GIORGI Sylvain VTT Garlaban D 02:41:40
13 108 89 KEIERSSE Lionel Sanary Cyclo Sport D 02:41:40
14 124 100 MAREGGIO Bernard VC Farledois D 2:48:53
15 70 103 ROUPSARD David NL D 2:49:21
16 118 105 ASENCIO Françis CS Pierrefeu D 2:50:39
17 69 107 BLANC Patrick NL D 2:52:36
18 162 111 DEVERCI Michel VTT Garlaban D 2:54:31
19 204 114 VIOLLETTE Pascal NL D 2:55:55
20 58 116 MOLLA Claude NL D 2:56:24
21 59 123 DUALE Roland NL D 3:01:37
22 62 129 SALINE Luc NL D 3:02:58
23 93 134 OTTENVALDER Alain VC Beaussetan D 3:14:59
24 111 135 MARINI Vincent Sanary Cyclo Sport D 3:15:02
25 66 136 ROLLOT Serge ACME D 3:15:18
26 71 137 PALACCIO Daniel NL D 3:15:53
27 87 138 GALTIERI Marcel VC Beaussetan D 3:15:53
28 72 141 DONATO Olivier NL D 3:21:57
29 68 145 LUCHETTI Jacques VTT du garlaban D 3:31:50
30 200 146 WALSH David NL D 3:34:52
31 67 148 TRESSENS Dominique Pedale du Centre D 3:38:30
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5-Catégorie E hommes 60 ans et +

N° CLA NOMS PRENOMS CLUB CAT TEMPS
1 145 19 NIN Gerard VCPM E 02:28:24
2 76 77 BERTET Alain Roue d'Or Sanary E 02:41:35
3 115 81 MAILLET Patrick VTT Garlaban E 02:41:40
4 128 83 GARCIA Jean Francois CA Peymenade E 02:41:40
5 140 88 CONIO Jean VS Hyerois E 02:41:40
6 79 91 ARTUFEL Georges CLES Gardanne E 2:44:23
7 114 112 POLETTO Jean Pierre NL E 2:55:34
8 80 117 DOLFI Robert VC Roquebrune E 2:58:27
9 77 119 ROSHARDT Pascal Roue d'Or Sanary E 2:58:39
10 141 120 DERUFFE Alain VC Farledois E 2:59:27
11 74 121 BERNARD Daniel VS Hyerois E 2:59:55
12 81 128 MONTOVANI Bernard Sanary Cyclo Sport E 3:03:23
13 75 132 PUYO Gerard Roue d'Or Sanary E 3:11:16
14 203 133 AOUST Alain NL E 3:11:44

8-Catégorie H dames 40/49 ans

N° CLA NOMS PRENOMS CLUB CAT TEMPS
1 8 130 MELANI Celine VC Ollioulais H 3:09:41
2 92 131 PERRENOUD Benedicte NL H 3:20:46

9-Catégorie I dames 50 ans et +

N° CLA NOMS PRENOMS CLUB CAT TEMPS
1 135 147 MULET Greta VC Beaussetan I 3:38:30
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NON LICENCIES
N° CLA NOMS PRENOMS CLUB CAT TEMPS

1 73 12 FIORENTINO Patrick NL C 02:22:47
2 119 43 LAGRIPPE Lois NL B 02:31:42
3 29 45 CHARTOIRE Roch NL B 02:31:42
4 101 52 LABRUGERE Philippe NL C 02:31:49
5 155 56 LAFRANCHISE Didier NL D 02:33:14
6 116 59 BOURGOIS Laurent NL B 02:34:46
7 38 61 SIANO Daniel NL C 02:37:20
8 55 69 VALDENAIRE Guillaume NL C 02:40:00
9 148 73 GEORGES Lilion NL A 02:40:00

10 164 80 CHOW-CHINE Laurent NL B 02:41:40
11 132 86 SAUZE Jonathan NL A 02:41:40
12 13 93 MOLLA Julien NL A 2:45:47
13 159 97 BONNIFAIT Christophe NL B 2:48:42
14 82 102 RENARD Philippe NL C 2:48:57
15 70 103 ROUPSARD David NL D 2:49:21
16 69 107 BLANC Patrick NL D 2:52:36
17 153 108 CASTELLAN Baptiste NL B 2:52:53
18 114 112 POLETTO Jean Pierre NL E 2:55:34
19 22 113 LAUTARD Olivier NL B 2:55:34
20 204 114 VIOLLETTE Pascal NL D 2:55:55
21 58 116 MOLLA Claude NL D 2:56:24
22 15 122 WALBROU Jonathan NL A 3:00:22
23 59 123 DUALE Roland NL D 3:01:37
24 152 125 ANDREANI Pierre NL C 3:02:19
25 117 126 BALLESTERO Didier NL B 3:02:19
26 149 127 INGARGIOLA Olivier NL B 3:03:23
27 62 129 SALINE Luc NL D 3:02:58
28 106 131 MUZZUPAPA Daniel NL B 3:09:41
29 203 133 AOUST Alain NL E 3:11:44
30 71 137 PALACCIO Daniel NL D 3:15:53
31 110 139 AOUSTIN Jacky NL C 3:20:34
32 92 140 PERRENOUD Benedicte NL H 3:20:46
33 72 141 DONATO Olivier NL D 3:21:57
34 144 143 CHANGEUR Christophe NL B 3:27:40
35 99 144 COZZONE Michel NL C 3:31:14
36 200 146 WALSH David NL D 3:34:52
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